Vertrieb: UVT-Ingenieurbüro für Umwelt- und Verfahrenstechnik, Hönower Str. 35, D-10318 Berlin,
Tel.: +49 (0)30 5017 6350, Fax: +49 (0)30 5017 6351, e-mail: info@uvt-online.de
 Envic Oy,  PB 100,  Lemminkäisenkatu 46, 20521  TURKU, FINLAND   Tel +358-2-48082400   Fax +358-2-48082404
LDP-151/152 Large display
The LDP-151/152 panel meters are 1 or 2 channel large
display units intended for temperature measurements with
thermocouples or resistance sensors as well as voltage,
current, and resistance measurements.

Power supply: 230 V 50 Hz, ±10% or 24 VDC (option)
CONNECTIONS
CONSTRUCTION ORDER INFORMATION
LDP-151 Single channel meter, surface
mounting
LDP-151U Single channel meter, flush mounting
LDP-152 2 channel meter, surface mounting
LDP-152U 2 channel meter, flush mounting
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT:
-S2 Serial bus connection RS-232
-S4 Serial bus connection RS-485
-P24 Meter with 24 VDC power supply